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Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x1600 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph (9)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABishop Amat _________12

AAyala _________13

AGolden Valle _________14

AEl Rancho _________15

AChino Hills _________16

ARedondo Unio _________17

ADowney -ss _________18

BRedondo Unio _________19

BGolden Valle _________20

Event  2   Girls 4x1600 Meter Relay Varsity (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABishop Amat _________1

AChino Hills _________2

AGolden Valle _________3

BGolden Valle _________4

ADowney -ss _________5

ARedondo Unio _________6

ASt. Lucy's _________7

BChino Hills _________8

AEl Rancho _________9

BRedondo Unio _________10

AClaremont _________11

Event  3   Boys 4x1600 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph (15)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAyala _________21

AChino Hills _________22

BRedondo Unio _________23

CRedondo Unio _________24

AClaremont _________25

BDowney -ss _________26

AEl Rancho _________27

BChino Hills _________28

BEl Rancho _________29

ALos Altos -S _________30

ABishop Amat _________31

BAyala _________32

ADowney -ss _________33

ARedondo Unio _________34

ARosemead _________35

Event  4   Boys 4x1600 Meter Relay Varsity (20)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AChino Hills _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

AGolden Valle _________3

BGolden Valle _________4

BRedondo Unio _________5

ALos Altos -S _________6

ABishop Amat _________7

AEl Rancho _________8

AAyala _________9

BAyala _________10

ADamien _________11

ASouth Hills _________12

ASultana _________13

ADowney -ss _________14

BChino Hills _________15

BSultana _________16

BDowney -ss _________17

BDamien _________18

ADon Bosco _________19

AClaremont _________20

Event  5   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph (16)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BChino Hills _________2

BSt. Lucy's _________3

BEl Rancho _________4

ASt. Lucy's _________5

AAyala _________6

BRedondo Unio _________7

BSultana _________8

CRedondo Unio _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AClaremont _________2

AEl Rancho _________3

ARosemead _________4

AChino Hills _________5

ARedondo Unio _________6

ADowney -ss _________7

ASouth Hills _________8

ASultana _________9
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Event  6   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph (20)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
BDowney -ss _________3

CRedondo Unio _________4

BChino Hills _________5

BRedondo Unio _________6

BDamien _________7

BSouth Hills _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
BEl Rancho _________2

ADon Bosco _________3

AAyala _________4

ARedondo Unio _________5

ADamien _________6

AEl Rancho _________7

ASultana _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ARosemead _________2

ASouth Hills _________3

ABishop Amat _________4

AChino Hills _________5

ADowney -ss _________6

ALoyola _________7

AClaremont _________8

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity (14)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BSouth Hills _________2

BChino Hills _________3

AAyala _________4

AClaremont _________5

AMarlborough _________6

BEl Rancho _________7

BSt. Lucy's _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ASt. Lucy's _________2

ADowney -ss _________3

AEl Rancho _________4

AChino Hills _________5

ASouth Hills _________6

ARedondo Unio _________7

ASultana _________8

Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity (18)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BDowney -ss _________1

BLoyola _________2

AAyala _________3

ARosemead _________4

AEl Rancho _________5

ADon Bosco _________6

BSouth Hills _________7

BDamien _________8

BChino Hills _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ASultana _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

ABishop Amat _________3

ADamien _________4

ALoyola _________5

AChino Hills _________6

ADowney -ss _________7

ASouth Hills _________8

AClaremont _________9

Event  9   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph (15)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABishop Amat _________1

AGolden Valle _________2

ARedondo Unio _________3

BGolden Valle _________4

BRedondo Unio _________5

AChino Hills _________6

ARosemead _________7

CRedondo Unio _________8

DRedondo Unio _________9

ASt. Lucy's _________10

BSt. Lucy's _________11

AAyala _________12

AEl Rancho _________13

ASultana _________14

AClaremont _________15
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Event  10   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph (24)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALoyola _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

AEl Rancho _________3

AAyala _________4

BLoyola _________5

AClaremont _________6

BRedondo Unio _________7

ABishop Amat _________8

BEl Rancho _________9

AGolden Valle _________10

CRedondo Unio _________11

BGolden Valle _________12

DRedondo Unio _________13

ADowney -ss _________14

ALos Altos -S _________15

ADamien _________16

BDowney -ss _________17

BAyala _________18

ASouth Hills _________19

BDamien _________20

AChino Hills _________21

ASultana _________22

BChino Hills _________23

ADon Bosco _________24

Event  11   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity (21)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALoyola _________1

AClaremont _________2

ARedondo Unio _________3

AAyala _________4

ABishop Amat _________5

BRedondo Unio _________6

AGolden Valle _________7

AEl Rancho _________8

BLoyola _________9

ADamien _________10

AChino Hills _________11

BGolden Valle _________12

ASouth Hills _________13

BAyala _________14

ASultana _________15

BDamien _________16

BChino Hills _________17

ADowney -ss _________18

BDowney -ss _________19

BSultana _________20

ADon Bosco _________21

Event  12   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity (12)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABishop Amat _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

AAyala _________3

AClaremont _________4

BRedondo Unio _________5

AGolden Valle _________6

AChino Hills _________7

ASt. Lucy's _________8

ADowney -ss _________9

BSt. Lucy's _________10

BChino Hills _________11

AEl Rancho _________12



Finished Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:44 PM  3/2/2016  Page 4

Amat Relays - 3/5/2016

Finished Results

www.finishedresults.com

Meet Program

Event  13   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph (16)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BSultana _________2

BRedondo Unio _________3

AAyala _________4

ASultana _________5

ADowney -ss _________6

BSouth Hills _________7

BSt. Lucy's _________8

CRedondo Unio _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ALos Altos -S _________2

AChino Hills _________3

ABishop Amat _________4

ARedondo Unio _________5

ASt. Lucy's _________6

ARosemead _________7

ASouth Hills _________8

AClaremont _________9

Event  14   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph (18)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BRedondo Unio _________1

BDamien _________2

BAyala _________3

ASultana _________4

ADon Bosco _________5

AAyala _________6

BSouth Hills _________7

BDowney -ss _________8

CRedondo Unio _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ALos Altos -S _________1

AClaremont _________2

ARedondo Unio _________3

ALoyola _________4

AChino Hills _________5

ABishop Amat _________6

ADamien _________7

ADowney -ss _________8

ASouth Hills _________9

Event  15   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (13)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BSt. Lucy's _________3

ASt. Lucy's _________4

AAyala _________5

AMarlborough _________6

ASultana _________7

BSouth Hills _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AClaremont _________2

ABishop Amat _________3

AGolden Valle _________4

ARedondo Unio _________5

AChino Hills _________6

ASouth Hills _________7

ADowney -ss _________8

Event  16   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (15)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BSouth Hills _________2

ASultana _________3

ASouth Hills _________4

ADowney -ss _________5

ADon Bosco _________6

BDamien _________7

BDowney -ss _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AClaremont _________2

ARedondo Unio _________3

ALoyola _________4

ADamien _________5

AChino Hills _________6

ABishop Amat _________7

AAyala _________8

ARosemead _________9
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Event  17   Girls 800 Sprint Medley Frosh/Soph (17)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BEl Rancho _________2

BSultana _________3

BSt. Lucy's _________4

ASouth Hills _________5

AAyala _________6

BChino Hills _________7

BRedondo Unio _________8

CRedondo Unio _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ASultana _________1

ALos Altos -S _________2

ARosemead _________3

AChino Hills _________4

AEl Rancho _________5

ASt. Lucy's _________6

ARedondo Unio _________7

ADowney -ss _________8

AClaremont _________9

Event  18   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley Frosh/Soph (18)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BEl Rancho _________1

BChino Hills _________2

BDowney -ss _________3

AClaremont _________4

ADon Bosco _________5

AEl Rancho _________6

BRedondo Unio _________7

BDamien _________8

CRedondo Unio _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ADamien _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

ASouth Hills _________3

ARosemead _________4

ALoyola _________5

ALos Altos -S _________6

ADowney -ss _________7

AChino Hills _________8

AAyala _________9

Event  19   Girls 800 Sprint Medley Varsity (12)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BChino Hills _________4

BEl Rancho _________5

BSt. Lucy's _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AAyala _________1

ADowney -ss _________2

AClaremont _________3

AChino Hills _________4

AEl Rancho _________5

ARedondo Unio _________6

ASouth Hills _________7

AMarlborough _________8

ASt. Lucy's _________9

Event  20   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley Varsity (16)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BSouth Hills _________2

BRedondo Unio _________3

BDamien _________4

ADon Bosco _________5

AClaremont _________6

BDowney -ss _________7

BEl Rancho _________8

BChino Hills _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AEl Rancho _________2

ADowney -ss _________3

ARedondo Unio _________4

ALoyola _________5

AChino Hills _________6

ADamien _________7

ASouth Hills _________8

AAyala _________9
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Event  21   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity (27)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Amat 11Palomino, Ally _________1

Bishop Amat 12Gallardo, Jessica _________2

Marlborough 12Alonzo, Bianca _________3

Bishop Amat  9Paez, Olivia _________4

Bishop Amat  9Rivera, Gabbie _________5

Redondo Unio 12Beaudoin, Nicole _________6

Sultana 12Gaskell, Stefani _________7

El Rancho 11Morales, Esmeralda _________8

Claremont 10Rounds, Tess _________9

Claremont 11Baeskens, Janelle _________10

Los Altos -S 12Keener, Josie _________11

Sultana 12Mischke, Alexandra _________12

Bishop Amat 12Rivera, Leslie _________13

Ayala 12Simmons, Paige _________14

Marlborough  9Rawlings, Cameron _________15

Rosemead 11Kao, Lisa _________16

Marlborough  9Holt, Katherine _________17

Claremont 12McLachlan, Reily _________18

Rosemead 11Avila, Virginia _________19

Marlborough  9Tobin, Paige _________20

Rosemead 11Diec, Fiona _________21

Rosemead 11Zheng, Ivy _________22

Ayala 11McDonald, Arianna _________23

Ayala 11Yen, Crystal _________24

Rosemead  9Van, Courtney _________25

Redondo Unio  9Bacaloni, Sabrin _________26

Redondo Unio  9Sauer, Shelby _________27

Event  22   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (43)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Loyola 12Atlee, Thomas _________1

Loyola  9Donovan, Thomas _________2

Loyola 11Bowdoin, Carter _________3

Loyola 11Fissinger, Michael _________4

Loyola  9Englis, Miles _________5

Loyola 11Gomez, Michael _________6

Loyola 12Janisch, Richard _________7

Loyola 11Burschinger, Peter _________8

Loyola 12Antonucci, Anthony _________9

Redondo Unio 12Malgeri, Michael _________10

South Hills 12Grainger, James _________11

Loyola  9Tse, Ethan _________12

Rosemead 10ly, tommy _________13

Rosemead  9Yepez, Michael _________14

Rosemead 11Vuong, Alex _________15

Rosemead 12Ortiz, Edgar _________16

Ayala 11Selph, Chad _________17

Ayala 11Sahagun, Chris _________18

Don Bosco  9Dominguez, Aaron _________19

Don Bosco 11Alvarez, Manuel _________20

Don Bosco 11Lugo, Zachary _________21

Don Bosco  9Valdivia, Christopher _________22

Redondo Unio 10Enriquez, Marcelo _________23
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  22   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (43))
Bishop Amat 12Santoyo, Robbie _________1

Bishop Amat 12Diaz, Adrian _________2

Damien 12Corvese, Tim _________3

South Hills  9Hightower, Devin _________4

Rosemead 12Gonzalez, Jesse _________5

Chino Hills 12Torres, Peter _________6

Los Altos -S 12Venegas, Daniel _________7

Los Altos -S 12Preston, Adam _________8

Redondo Unio 12Fox, Harrison _________9

Claremont 12Backman, Tab _________10

Damien 12Bruce, Patrick _________11

Damien 11Tessier, Ryan _________12

South Hills 11Mendez, Luis _________13

Los Altos -S 11De La Peza, Jacob _________14

South Hills 12Oseguera, Ivan _________15

Claremont 11Trafecanty, Luke _________16

Los Altos -S 12Esqueda, Angel _________17

South Hills 11Reyes, Joel _________18

South Hills 12Elmustapha, Yousef _________19

Bishop Amat 11Orozco, Christopher _________20

Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Frosh/Soph (29)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Ayala 10Yao, Christine _________2

Ayala  9Le, Tiffany _________3

South Hills 10Rodas, Valeria _________4

Downey -ss 10Fonseca, Jaqueline _________5

South Hills 10Fimbres, Lauren _________6

Downey -ss 10Navas, Britni _________7

Ayala  9Quezada, Laila _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Rosemead  9Liv, Ashley _________2

El Rancho 10Valles, Jesielle _________3

Los Altos -S 10Romero, Porscha _________4

Rosemead  9Joyce, Shen _________5

Los Altos -S 10Medina, Genesis _________6

El Rancho 10Carillo, Jennifer _________7

Downey -ss 10Sanchez, Makenna _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Claremont  9Hughes, Morgan _________2

Sultana 10dedman, jalayshia _________3

Sultana 10beltran, stacy _________4

Sultana 10urbana, melanie _________5

Claremont 10Lemus, Daniela _________6

Los Altos -S 10Chadwick, Melissa _________7

El Rancho 10Barron, Brianna _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Chino Hills 10DeMarchi, Kaylee _________2

Chino Hills  9Matsumoto, Kaitlyn _________3

Redondo Unio  9Harston, Laurice _________4

Rosemead 10Lu, Sabrina _________5

Redondo Unio 10Gran, Erika _________6

Redondo Unio 10Jaime, Jadelyn _________7

Chino Hills  9DeLeon, Alyssa _________8

Chino Hills 10Abril, Issy _________9

Event  24   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity (41)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Ayala 11Edwards, Safiyyah _________2

St. Lucy's  9Linke, Araceli _________3

St. Lucy's 10Phelps, Jenna _________4

St. Lucy's  9Helbert, Jackie _________5

St. Lucy's 11Quevado, Nicole _________6

St. Lucy's  9Martinez, Cassandra _________7

St. Lucy's  9Smith, Mary _________8

Ayala 11MacKenzie, Lauryn _________9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Ayala 11Cuevas, Roxanne _________2

St. Lucy's 11Moreira, Sabrina _________3

Redondo Unio 11Fazeli, Yamamin _________4

El Rancho 11Carlos, Isabel _________5

Sultana 12Shellmire, Jailesha _________6

Claremont 11Caudle, Lyndi _________7

Redondo Unio 11Chaumillon, Emilie _________8

Redondo Unio 11Shaw, Amanda _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
St. Lucy's 10Trujillo, Maya _________2

St. Lucy's 11Mojica, Tiffany _________3

Marlborough 12Wells, Madison _________4

Claremont 11Irwin, Lyling _________5

St. Lucy's 12Nicassio, Megan _________6

Marlborough 12Lee, Noah _________7

St. Lucy's 12Enriquez, Rayna _________8

El Rancho 11Chavez, Samantha _________9
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  24   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity (41))
St. Lucy's 11Garcia, Kayla _________2

South Hills 10Meza, Jaclyn _________3

Redondo Unio 10Espy, Sage _________4

Downey -ss 11Cogswell, Victoria _________5

South Hills 10Winberg, Calleigh _________6

Claremont 12Tisapoulos, Alexa _________7

El Rancho 12Anguiano, Stephanie _________8

St. Lucy's 12Teunisse, Charlotte _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Chino Hills 11Eyong, Brailyn _________1

Chino Hills 11Nemis, Corrinne _________2

South Hills 11Nguyen, Denise _________3

St. Lucy's 11Quinn, Diamond _________4

Rosemead 12Vien, Tammy _________5

Chino Hills 11Carnahan, Brooke _________6

Downey -ss 12Velasquez, Lizbeth _________7

St. Lucy's 12Cortes, Jessi _________8

Chino Hills 11Alvarez, Valerie _________9

Event  25   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Frosh/Soph (20)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Los Altos -S 10Valadez, Richard _________3

Downey -ss  9Potts, Isaiah _________4

Downey -ss 10Maniago, Calvin _________5

Downey -ss 10Sanchez, Alex _________6

Los Altos -S 10Jimenez, Alex _________7

Ayala  9moran, samuel _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Redondo Unio 10Yonemori, Sean _________2

Redondo Unio 10Kawashiri, Caleb _________3

Chino Hills  9Hylton, Ronnie _________4

Redondo Unio 10Ladabouche, Nathan _________5

Los Altos -S 10Serrano, Albert _________6

Chino Hills  9Romero, Ben _________7

Redondo Unio  9Blue, Malgy _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Sultana 10melendez, luis _________2

Claremont 10Donnelly, Phil _________3

Claremont 10Reyes, Steven _________4

Rosemead 10Franco, Jose _________5

Loyola 10Pierson, Jomar _________6

Claremont 10Donnelly, Marc _________7

Ayala 10Trivedi, Ansh _________8

Event  26   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity (39)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Ayala 11Moran, David _________2

Damien 10Carlos, Jonah _________3

Downey -ss 12Sandoval, Christopher _________4

Damien 10Turner, Jacob _________5

South Hills 11Helmuth, Zach _________6

Damien 11Quinn, Cyrus _________7

Ayala 12Tamasoa, Faivale _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Los Altos -S 12Conde, Ruben _________2

Los Altos -S 10Chang, Jonathan _________3

El Rancho 11Benitez, Daniel _________4

El Rancho 11Cruz, Ricardo _________5

Redondo Unio 11Coneybeare, Spencer _________6

Claremont 10Maranon Davis, Misak _________7

Los Altos -S 12Olivo, Jim _________8

Damien 10Lee, Leo _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
South Hills 12Porras, Daniel _________2

Claremont 11Booth, Cameron _________3

South Hills 12Gonzalez, Ricardo _________4

Claremont 12Gomez, Cleider _________5

Damien 11Walker, Hunter _________6

Damien 12Kristoff, Grant _________7

Damien 10Olson, Christian _________8

El Rancho 12Ibarra, Jacob _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Chino Hills 12zapalla, Joshua _________2

Damien 12Gregg, Christopher _________3

Damien 11Martinez, Andrew _________4

Damien 11Mobley, Max _________5

Loyola 11Pascale, William _________6

Damien 12Carlin, Brandon _________7

Chino Hills 11Kane, Grant _________8

Downey -ss 11Beas, Edgar _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Loyola 11D'Ambrosao, Sebastian _________2

Ayala 11Kosin, Brent _________3

Golden Valle 12Ray, Nathan _________4

Ayala 12Cisneros, Luis _________5

Redondo Unio 11Green, Jaland _________6

Chino Hills 12Varnes, Derek _________7

Loyola 11Trejos, Giovani _________8

Redondo Unio 12Suddoth, Sean _________9
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Event  27   Girls 100 Meter Dash Frosh/Soph (66)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Ayala  9Obih, Nnenna _________2

Ayala 10Smith, Shanice _________3

Ayala 10Frias, Vanessa _________4

St. Lucy's 10Collantes, Daniel _________5

St. Lucy's 10Ramirez, Alia _________6

Ayala 10Tolentino, Alejandra Azha _________7

Ayala  9Williams, Alyssa _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
St. Lucy's 10Sanchez, Christy _________2

St. Lucy's  9Goette, Sarah _________3

Sultana 10wamsley, taylor _________4

St. Lucy's 10McClure, Alyssa _________5

Rosemead  9Joyce, Shen _________6

Rosemead  9Duong, Yen _________7

St. Lucy's 10Tacadena, Chriseane _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Chino Hills 10Abril, Issy _________2

Rosemead  9Benavides, Michelle _________3

St. Lucy's 10Smith, Sierra _________4

Rosemead 10Lu, Sabrina _________5

St. Lucy's 10Trento, Julia _________6

Rosemead 10Vu, Wendy _________7

Chino Hills  9Matsumoto, Kara _________8

Chino Hills  9Velez, Rachel _________9

Section   4 of  8   Finals
St. Lucy's  9Quintero, Kayleigh _________2

St. Lucy's 10Barnfield, Helen _________3

Sultana  9steppan, jazmin _________4

South Hills  9Arceneaux, Nia _________5

Sultana 10morales, sarah _________6

St. Lucy's  9Olivas, Lorelei _________7

Bishop Amat 10Groman, Jade _________8

St. Lucy's 10Lomeli, Lauren _________9

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Sultana  9hill, jade _________1

St. Lucy's  9Thiess, Kaitlyn _________2

Bishop Amat 10Simphaly, Mikayla _________3

Chino Hills  9Jones, Raeanne _________4

Chino Hills 10Childress, Alyssa _________5

Chino Hills  9Matsumoto, Kaitlyn _________6

Bishop Amat  9Gwan, Faith _________7

St. Lucy's 10Bivens, Maddie _________8

Sultana 10ham, sarah _________9

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Los Altos -S 10Orozco, Kaitlyn _________1

South Hills  9Avendano, Denisse _________2

Chino Hills 10DeMarchi, Kaylee _________3

Sultana 10garner, kaelyn _________4

Sultana  9lyons, cinthia _________5

South Hills 10La Follette, Lydia _________6

Chino Hills  9Raymundo-Link, Maraian _________7

South Hills 10Aquino, Josie _________8

Redondo Unio  9Vu, Kaelin _________9

Section   7 of  8   Finals
St. Lucy's 10Navarro, Melayna _________1

St. Lucy's 10Vinski, Danielle _________2

Sultana 10torres, ashley _________3

Los Altos -S 10Lee, Annamae _________4

Redondo Unio  9Gries, Kiara _________5

Downey -ss 10Galloway, Jocelyn _________6

Redondo Unio  9Jackson, Kennedy _________7

Los Altos -S 10Melendez, Claudia _________8

South Hills  9DiPillo, Giavanna _________9

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Redondo Unio 10Williams, Megan _________1

Redondo Unio  9Whitten, Jylen _________2

Redondo Unio  9Harston, Laurice _________3

Redondo Unio  9Lee, Mahkaia _________4

Redondo Unio 10Ideozu, Kayla _________5

Downey -ss  9Ikejiofor, Chiamaka _________6

Redondo Unio  9Cowley, Tia _________7

Redondo Unio 10Gran, Erika _________8

Redondo Unio  9Williams, Stevey _________9

Event  28   Boys 100 Meter Dash Frosh/Soph (72)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Ayala  9Harrison, Trevor _________1

Ayala  9gomez, cameron _________2

Don Bosco  9Valdivia, Bryan _________3

Don Bosco 10Caterio, Cameron _________4

Don Bosco 10Herrera, Sidney _________5

Claremont 10Kading, Cameron _________6

Don Bosco  9Crawford, Adam _________7

Don Bosco  9Castorena, Esteban _________8

Ayala 10Compani, Robert _________9
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Section   2 of  8   Finals...(Event  28   Boys 100 Meter Dash Frosh/Soph (72))
Damien  9Worley, Hyland _________1

Damien  9Ramirez, Maran _________2

Damien  9Gonzales, Joseph _________3

Damien  9Alkhatib, Ahmad _________4

Damien  9Abd-allah, Nuhammed _________5

Damien  9Davila, Moises _________6

Damien  9Elias, Eric _________7

Damien  9Kloss, Edward _________8

Damien  9Sanchez, Fernando _________9

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Damien  9Abdalla, Randy _________1

Redondo Unio  9Blue, Malgy _________2

Damien  9Bielski, Dustyn _________3

Redondo Unio 10Yonemori, Sean _________4

Redondo Unio  9Yoo, Mathew _________5

Redondo Unio 10Espy, Travon _________6

Redondo Unio  9Kim, Taeseong _________7

Redondo Unio  9Bril, Ben _________8

Damien  9Mantock, Joshua _________9

Section   4 of  8   Finals
South Hills  9Ndugire, Kelvin _________1

Redondo Unio  9Chong, Mathew _________2

Damien  9Miley, Cedric _________3

Rosemead 10Ung, Steven _________4

Los Altos -S 10Ramirez, Julian _________5

Damien 10Ramirez, Beau _________6

South Hills 10Sulit, Jhun _________7

South Hills  9Rodriguez, Alex _________8

Redondo Unio  9Barker, Ryan _________9

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Redondo Unio 10De Boer, Zito _________1

Sultana  9thompson, robert _________2

Chino Hills  9Porter, Zach _________3

Chino Hills 10Lopez, Anthony _________4

Los Altos -S 10Martinez, Stephen _________5

Chino Hills  9Hylton, Ronnie _________6

Chino Hills  9Romero, Ben _________7

Redondo Unio 10Gore, Conner _________8

South Hills  9Armendariz, Justin _________9

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Damien 12McCormack, Matthias _________1

Los Altos -S 10Saucedo, Rudy _________2

Redondo Unio  9Zuanich, Anthony _________3

Bishop Amat  9Miller, Chris _________4

Bishop Amat 10Flores, Elias _________5

Los Altos -S 10Mullings, Isaiah _________6

Ayala  9Hernandez, Christian _________7

Redondo Unio 10Djarbri, Brian _________8

Damien 10Mog, Jeremy _________9

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Loyola 10Wells, Gregory _________1

Damien 10Williams, Brad _________2

Chino Hills 10Agustin, Sean _________3

Sultana 10ervin, lamont _________4

Loyola 10Aguilar, Deamil _________5

Bishop Amat  9Collins, Kenny _________6

Damien 10Alba, Nathan _________7

Bishop Amat  9Lopez, Chris _________8

Damien 10Bryan, Warren _________9

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Bishop Amat  9Scalf, Justin _________1

Chino Hills  9Urena, Jake _________2

Bishop Amat  9Hoskins, Matt _________3

Loyola 10Bustus, Nathan _________4

Ayala  9Haro, Zackery _________5

Ayala  9Hernandez, Nicholas _________6

Chino Hills  9Isles, Giovanni _________7

Chino Hills  9Carl III, Walter _________8

Damien 10McCauley, Mikey _________9

Event  29   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity (54)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Ayala 10Lee, Miranda _________1

St. Lucy's 11Killen, Lucianne _________2

Sultana 12Raygoza, Dasy _________3

St. Lucy's 11Nelson, Jordan _________4

St. Lucy's 11Barajas, Marisa _________5

St. Lucy's 12Soto, Ariana _________6

St. Lucy's 12Del Castillo, Jacquelyn _________7

St. Lucy's 12Castillo, Christine _________8

Ayala 10Jackson, Kaitlyn _________9
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Section   2 of  6   Finals...(Event  29   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity (54))
Sultana 12maza, kari _________1

South Hills 11Ghanem, Tatiana _________2

Chino Hills 11Nemis, Corrinne _________3

Chino Hills 11Alvarez, Valerie _________4

Sultana 11mosley, ariana _________5

Rosemead 11Vo, Tram _________6

Sultana 11hulbert, alexis _________7

Chino Hills 11Eyong, Brailyn _________8

St. Lucy's 11McFadden, Melanie _________9

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Marlborough 12Mc Faden, Alysen _________1

St. Lucy's 11Goodson, Megan _________2

Redondo Unio  9Turner, Amari _________3

St. Lucy's  9Berch, Danielle _________4

St. Lucy's 11Miller, Brennan _________5

South Hills 12Goins, Myesha _________6

St. Lucy's 12Rodriguez, Julia _________7

St. Lucy's  9Price, Alex _________8

St. Lucy's 11Joya, Jaden _________9

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Los Altos -S 11Amber, Boyd _________1

South Hills 11Nguyen, Denise _________2

St. Lucy's 11Berghoudian, Tatiana _________3

Chino Hills 12Yhap, Jordan _________4

St. Lucy's 12Aguirre, Myranda _________5

Golden Valle 11Banuelos, Alexxys _________6

St. Lucy's 12McFadden, Megan _________7

Bishop Amat 12Pena, Ilene _________8

South Hills 10Sanchez, Frankey _________9

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Redondo Unio 10Espy, Sage _________1

Ayala 12Jackson, Ryan _________2

Bishop Amat 12Montes, Rosemary _________3

Bishop Amat 12Munoz, Gigi _________4

Chino Hills 12Brown, Raeven _________5

South Hills  9Loggins, Jennah _________6

St. Lucy's 11Stivers, Taylor _________7

South Hills 12Newton, Bree _________8

Redondo Unio 10Showell, Indica _________9

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Bishop Amat 10Hernandez, Sierra _________1

Bishop Amat 11Alberico, Eve _________2

Marlborough 10Gordy, Juliet _________3

Marlborough 11Bates, Alexa _________4

Golden Valle 12Hill, Azaria _________5

Chino Hills 11Bonner, Tamia _________6

Redondo Unio 11Williams, Kennedy _________7

St. Lucy's 11Crosmer, Samantha _________8

Bishop Amat 12Magallanes, Iesha _________9

Event  30   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (67)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Damien 11Miller, Joseph _________2

Don Bosco 12Acosta, Hiram _________3

Don Bosco 11Uballez, Daniel _________4

Don Bosco 11Escaleria, Augustine _________5

Don Bosco 11Kirkbride, Roman _________6

Ayala 10Gonzalez, Christopher _________7

Golden Valle 12Ray, Nathan _________8

Bishop Amat 11Arvizo, Josue _________9

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Damien 11Aun, Joseph _________2

Golden Valle 10Bowens, Ja'Corey _________3

Rosemead 11Chavez, Gilbert _________4

Damien 12Smith, Alexander _________5

Damien 11Hernandez, Anthony _________6

Damien 11Barragan, Aaron _________7

South Hills 12Renella, Daniel _________8

Don Bosco 11Castellanos, Rey _________9

Section   3 of  8   Finals
South Hills 12Ruiz, Jorge _________2

Ayala 11Imai, Sean _________3

Rosemead 11Renteria, Jesus _________4

Bishop Amat 10Mares, John _________5

Bishop Amat 10Olivas, Danny _________6

Ayala 11Eliason, Parker _________7

Sultana 12mexia, christian _________8

South Hills 11Helmuth, Zach _________9



Finished Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:44 PM  3/2/2016  Page 12

Amat Relays - 3/5/2016

Finished Results

www.finishedresults.com

Meet Program

Section   4 of  8   Finals...(Event  30   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (67))
Chino Hills 12Varnes, Derek _________2

Rosemead 12Parham, Jordan _________3

Golden Valle 12Brady, Kray _________4

Damien 11Bento, Austin _________5

Redondo Unio 11Allen, Jaden _________6

Bishop Amat 11Martinez, Andrew _________7

Chino Hills 12zapalla, Joshua _________8

Sultana 12holguin, jeremy _________9

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Los Altos -S 11Teran, Anthony _________2

Los Altos -S 11Expose, Andre _________3

Damien 12Hernandez, Andrew _________4

Damien 12Kristoff, Grant _________5

Bishop Amat 11Cruz, Josh _________6

Loyola 11Meneses, Edgar _________7

Los Altos -S 11King, Khayman _________8

South Hills 11Williams, Marcus _________9

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Chino Hills 10Finn, Donovan _________1

Damien 11Houck, Trevor _________2

Damien 11Flores, Nathaniel _________3

Bishop Amat 11Rodriguez, Alex _________4

Loyola 10Johnson, Alex _________5

Bishop Amat 11Torres, Brandon _________6

Bishop Amat 10Guajardo, Nick _________7

Damien 12Thigpen, Dylan _________8

Chino Hills 11Shim, Hiun _________9

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Damien 11Razo, Anthony _________1

Downey -ss 11Cooper, Joshua _________2

Damien 12Carlin, Brandon _________3

Damien 12Gregg, Christopher _________4

Redondo Unio 12Armalin, Ryan _________5

Loyola 12Sheffie, Josiah _________6

Chino Hills 11Price, Vos _________7

Bishop Amat 12Azarcan, Mikiah _________8

Chino Hills 12O'Donnell, Grady _________9

Section   8 of  8   Finals
South Hills 10Lariviere, Nick _________1

Claremont 12Clark, Ira _________2

Ayala 11Alvano, Kyle _________3

Ayala  9Puyat, Jose _________4

Damien 11Shinnick, Zachary _________5

Loyola 12Oden, Kyle _________6

Ayala 10Campos, Quinn _________7

Rosemead 12Vergara, Marcos _________8

South Hills 10Farias, Ryan _________9

Event  31   Girls Distance Medley Frosh/Soph (15)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABishop Amat _________17

ASt. Lucy's _________18

AChino Hills _________19

AEl Rancho _________20

AClaremont _________21

ASultana _________22

BGolden Valle _________23

CRedondo Unio _________24

ARosemead _________25

DRedondo Unio _________26

AGolden Valle _________27

BBishop Amat _________28

ADowney -ss _________29

ARedondo Unio _________30

BRedondo Unio _________31

Event  32   Girls Distance Medley Varsity (15)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARedondo Unio _________1

ABishop Amat _________2

AGolden Valle _________3

BRedondo Unio _________4

AAyala _________5

AClaremont _________6

BGolden Valle _________7

AChino Hills _________8

AMarlborough _________9

ASultana _________10

ADowney -ss _________11

ARosemead _________12

BChino Hills _________13

AEl Rancho _________14

ASt. Lucy's _________15
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Event  33   Boys Distance Medley Frosh/Soph (24)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AChino Hills _________23

AGolden Valle _________24

ALoyola _________25

AClaremont _________26

ASouth Hills _________27

AEl Rancho _________28

ARedondo Unio _________29

ASultana _________30

ADamien _________31

ABishop Amat _________32

AAyala _________33

ALos Altos -S _________34

ADowney -ss _________35

BDowney -ss _________36

BSouth Hills _________37

BDamien _________38

BGolden Valle _________39

BAyala _________40

BLoyola _________41

BRedondo Unio _________42

BChino Hills _________43

CRedondo Unio _________44

BEl Rancho _________45

DRedondo Unio _________46

Event  34   Boys Distance Medley Varsity (22)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALoyola _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

AClaremont _________3

ASouth Hills _________4

AAyala _________5

ADon Bosco _________6

ADowney -ss _________7

ASultana _________8

AGolden Valle _________9

ABishop Amat _________10

AChino Hills _________11

ALos Altos -S _________12

AEl Rancho _________13

ADamien _________14

BAyala _________15

BRedondo Unio _________16

BDamien _________17

BChino Hills _________18

BClaremont _________19

BSultana _________20

BLoyola _________21

BDowney -ss _________22

Event  35   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph (18)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ALos Altos -S _________1

BSultana _________2

BEl Rancho _________3

AEl Rancho _________4

AChino Hills _________5

ASt. Lucy's _________6

BChino Hills _________7

BSt. Lucy's _________8

AAyala _________9
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  35   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph (18))
ADowney -ss _________1

ASouth Hills _________2

AClaremont _________3

ASultana _________4

ABishop Amat _________5

ARosemead _________6

ARedondo Unio _________7

BRedondo Unio _________8

CRedondo Unio _________9

Event  36   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph (21)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
BRedondo Unio _________4

BDamien _________5

CRedondo Unio _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
BEl Rancho _________1

BDowney -ss _________2

AAyala _________3

ASouth Hills _________4

AEl Rancho _________5

ASultana _________6

BAyala _________7

BChino Hills _________8

BBishop Amat _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AClaremont _________1

ALos Altos -S _________2

ABishop Amat _________3

ADon Bosco _________4

AChino Hills _________5

ARedondo Unio _________6

ALoyola _________7

ADamien _________8

ADowney -ss _________9

Event  37   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (15)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BBishop Amat _________3

BSt. Lucy's _________4

ADowney -ss _________5

AEl Rancho _________6

BChino Hills _________7

BEl Rancho _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ASultana _________1

AClaremont _________2

ASouth Hills _________3

AGolden Valle _________4

ARedondo Unio _________5

AChino Hills _________6

ABishop Amat _________7

AMarlborough _________8

ASt. Lucy's _________9

Event  38   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (21)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
BBishop Amat _________4

BClaremont _________5

BDowney -ss _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
BEl Rancho _________1

BSouth Hills _________2

BDamien _________3

AEl Rancho _________4

ADon Bosco _________5

AAyala _________6

BLoyola _________7

BChino Hills _________8

BRedondo Unio _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AClaremont _________1

ASultana _________2

ABishop Amat _________3

ADamien _________4

ALoyola _________5

AChino Hills _________6

ARedondo Unio _________7

ADowney -ss _________8

ASouth Hills _________9
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Event  39   Girls High Jump Frosh/Soph (22)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Hills  9Diaz, Ashley _________1

Chino Hills  9Velez, Rachel _________2

Chino Hills  9Matsumoto, Kara _________3

Ayala  9Adumitroaie, Thea _________4

St. Lucy's 10Bivens, Maddie _________5

South Hills  9Arceneaux, Nia _________6

Los Altos -S 10Armstrong, Alyssa _________7

Ayala  9Duque, RaeAnna _________8

St. Lucy's 10McClure, Alyssa _________9

Los Altos -S 10Orozco, Kaitlyn _________10

Chino Hills 10Abril, Issy _________11

Claremont 10Nguyen, Natalie _________12

St. Lucy's  9Thiess, Kaitlyn _________13

Chino Hills  9Kelley, Lydia _________14

South Hills  9Garcia, Alexis _________15

South Hills  9Jarso, Sarah _________16

Claremont  9Cursaro, Larissa _________17

Los Altos -S 10Flores, Bianca _________18

Rosemead 10Huyin, Jennifer _________19

Ayala  9Ing, Madison _________20

Redondo Unio  9Shockley, Skylar _________21

Downey -ss  9Ikejiofor, Chiamaka _________22

Event  40   Girls High Jump Varsity (22)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chino Hills 11Lange, Kalea _________1

Chino Hills 11Nemis, Corrinne _________2

Chino Hills 11Alvarez, Valerie _________3

Los Altos -S 11Robles, Mireya _________4

South Hills 11Ghanem, Tatiana _________5

South Hills 11Burgos, Denisse _________6

Los Altos -S 11Lee, Hijoo _________7

St. Lucy's 12Helbert, Aryana _________8

St. Lucy's 11Nageer, Aleesha _________9

Sultana 10duncan, jimani _________10

Sultana 11Ayala, Daisy _________11

Claremont 11Irwin, Lyling _________12

St. Lucy's 12Teunisse, Charlotte _________13

Marlborough  9Rawlings, Cameron _________14

St. Lucy's 12Flores, Tayler _________15

El Rancho 11Rojas, Jazly _________16

Redondo Unio 11Heri, Kaitlin _________17

Ayala 11Phaychanpheng, Kaila _________18

Claremont 10Holt, Abby _________19

St. Lucy's 12Guillen, Natalie _________20

Marlborough 12Wells, Madison _________21

Ayala  9Moneymaker, Madison _________22
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Event  41   Boys High Jump Frosh/Soph (29)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Claremont 10Douglas, Jalen _________1

Claremont  9Loque, Dorian _________2

Downey -ss  9Sarei, Schance _________3

Redondo Unio  9Little, Julian _________4

Loyola  9Houston, Pat _________5

Damien  9Mantock, Joshua _________6

Chino Hills 10Lopez, Anthony _________7

Redondo Unio  9Yagle, Owen _________8

Damien  9Prata, Matthew _________9

Chino Hills 10Agustin, Sean _________10

Rosemead 10Levarianpanich, Robert _________11

Chino Hills  9Porter, Zach _________12

Loyola  9Sides, Christian _________13

South Hills  9Dryer, David _________14

Redondo Unio  9Chong, Mathew _________15

South Hills  9Ndugire, Kelvin _________16

Downey -ss 10Brito, Matthew _________17

Redondo Unio  9Barker, Ryan _________18

South Hills 10Sulit, Jhun _________19

South Hills 10Anthony, Victor _________20

South Hills 10Bejines, David _________21

Redondo Unio 10Kawashiri, Caleb _________22

Claremont 10Donnelly, Phil _________23

Damien 10Bryan, Warren _________24

El Rancho 10Angeles, Arturo _________25

Ayala 10Kim, Justin _________26

Downey -ss 10Chavez, Ramon _________27

Loyola 11Caserio, Martin _________28

Damien 10Mog, Jeremy _________29

Event  42   Boys High Jump Varsity (26)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Claremont 12Spears, Aaron _________1

Chino Hills 11Shim, Hiun _________2

Chino Hills 11Kane, Grant _________3

Chino Hills 12McCullah, Austin _________4

Downey -ss 11Zuniga, Louis _________5

Downey -ss 11Guerrero, Andrew _________6

Rosemead 12Phui, Kevin _________7

El Rancho 11Garcia, James _________8

Sultana 12Jackson, Maddy _________9

Sultana 11everly, shawn _________10

Ayala 11Nunez, Carlos _________11

Downey -ss 12Longino, Jayson _________12

Ayala 12Keuning, Kyle _________13

Claremont 11Laybourn, Joey _________14

El Rancho 11Goyenaga, Keillan _________15

El Rancho 12Pop, Adrian _________16

Los Altos -S 12Sanchez, Moises _________17

Damien 11Wilson, Jaren _________18

Rosemead 11Garner, Elishia _________19

Redondo Unio 12DeCurtis, Drew _________20

Ayala 11Carberry, Patrick _________21

Loyola 12Wassily, Abram _________22

Loyola 12McDougal, Charles _________23

Damien 10Everett, Richard _________24

Damien 12Kristoff, Grant _________25

Damien 12Cavanaugh, Colin _________26

Event  43   Girls Long Jump Frosh/Soph (34)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Redondo Unio  9Jackson, Kennedy _________1

Redondo Unio 10Jaime, Jadelyn _________2

Redondo Unio  9Vu, Kaelin _________3

Redondo Unio 10Gran, Erika _________4

Redondo Unio  9Whitten, Jylen _________5

Redondo Unio 10McKinley, Melia _________6

Redondo Unio 10Kirkland, Trinity _________7

Redondo Unio  9Gries, Kiara _________8

Redondo Unio 10Williams, Megan _________9

Redondo Unio  9Harston, Laurice _________10

El Rancho 10Flores, Emily _________11

El Rancho 10Guerrero, Daniela _________12
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  43   Girls Long Jump Frosh/Soph (34))
El Rancho  9Rodriguez, Samantha _________1

Rosemead  9Duong, Yen _________2

Claremont  9Cursaro, Larissa _________3

St. Lucy's  9Olivas, Lorelei _________4

St. Lucy's 10Barnfield, Helen _________5

Claremont  9Stradley, Charlotte _________6

St. Lucy's  9Thiess, Kaitlyn _________7

St. Lucy's 10Navarro, Melayna _________8

St. Lucy's 10Lomeli, Lauren _________9

St. Lucy's 10Vinski, Danielle _________10

Downey -ss 10Hatier, Leila _________11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Downey -ss 10Rai, Simran _________1

Claremont 10Morris, Kyla _________2

South Hills  9Avendano, Denisse _________3

South Hills 10La Follette, Lydia _________4

Rosemead 10Huyin, Jennifer _________5

Downey -ss  9White, Arriyon _________6

Chino Hills  9Raymundo-Link, Maraian _________7

South Hills  9DiPillo, Giavanna _________8

Chino Hills 10DuBois, Jocelyn _________9

Chino Hills  9Jones, Raeanne _________10

Ayala  9Romo, Anyssa _________11

Event  44   Girls Long Jump Varsity (40)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Marlborough 12Mc Faden, Alysen _________1

Los Altos -S 11Robles, Mireya _________2

El Rancho 11Saldana, Maria _________3

Los Altos -S 11Lee, Hijoo _________4

Sultana 11Ayala, Daisy _________5

El Rancho 12Anguiano, Stephanie _________6

El Rancho 11Rojas, Jazly _________7

Chino Hills 12Au, Michele _________8

St. Lucy's 12Flores, Tatiana _________9

Claremont 12Lawler, Sydney _________10

St. Lucy's 11Andreason, Megan _________11

Sultana 11parra, alyssa _________12

Sultana 12parra, yatsive _________13

Sultana 11Duarte, Michelle _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
St. Lucy's 12McFadden, Megan _________1

Bishop Amat 11Medina, Melissa _________2

South Hills 11Ghanem, Tatiana _________3

Claremont 10Holt, Abby _________4

Redondo Unio 11Chaumillon, Emilie _________5

Downey -ss 11Ikejiofor, Kelechi _________6

Golden Valle 10Holly, Natzke _________7

South Hills 10Sanchez, Frankey _________8

Chino Hills 11Carnahan, Brooke _________9

Chino Hills 10Salter, Mahlaya _________10

Bishop Amat 11Martinez, Annisa _________11

Golden Valle 12O Kelley, Megan _________12

South Hills 10Dossey, Bernadette _________13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
St. Lucy's 12Aguirre, Myranda _________1

Downey -ss 12Smith, Sophia _________2

Downey -ss 12Makhlouf, Dalia _________3

St. Lucy's 12Rodriguez, Julia _________4

Redondo Unio 10Hill, Akaylah _________5

Redondo Unio 12Montgomery, Tairyn _________6

Ayala 12Soliman, Renee _________7

Marlborough 12Brooks, Elliott _________8

Bishop Amat 11Wilson, Gjermayne _________9

Ayala  9Sadipe, Ayanna _________10

Ayala 11Phaychanpheng, Kaila _________11

St. Lucy's 11Stivers, Taylor _________12

Marlborough 11Bates, Alexa _________13

Event  45   Boys Long Jump Frosh/Soph (43)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Sultana 10alvarez, ricardo _________1

Sultana 10willemese, orion _________2

Don Bosco  9Castorena, Esteban _________3

Damien 10Smith, A.J. _________4

Damien 10Ontiveros, Matthew _________5

Damien 10Bugelli, Jason _________6

Damien  9Hernandez, Joseph _________7

Claremont  9Smith, Davion _________8

Redondo Unio  9Yoo, Mathew _________9

Rosemead 10Levarianpanich, Robert _________10

Damien 10Currie, Chris _________11

Claremont 10Hines, David _________12

Claremont 10Davis, Charlie _________13

Damien  9Ceccarelli, Joe _________14

Damien  9Kloss, Edward _________15
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  45   Boys Long Jump Frosh/Soph (43))
Damien 10Alba, Nathan _________1

Ayala  9McClure, Ryan _________2

South Hills  9Dryer, David _________3

South Hills  9Armendariz, Justin _________4

Ayala  9Flores, Estevan _________5

El Rancho 10Rodriguez, Anthony _________6

El Rancho 10Angeles, Arturo _________7

Damien 10Jasso, Jaime _________8

Redondo Unio 10Djarbri, Brian _________9

Chino Hills  9Courson, Caleb _________10

Chino Hills  9Isles, Giovanni _________11

Chino Hills  9Castaneda, Jacob _________12

Damien  9Fleurant, Spencer _________13

Downey -ss 10Alfaro, Richard _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Damien  9McCormack, Marcus _________1

Damien 10McCauley, Mikey _________2

Damien 10Bryan, Warren _________3

Downey -ss  9Flores, Juan _________4

Loyola  9Daniele, Drew _________5

Bishop Amat  9Collins, Kenny _________6

Downey -ss 10Lee, Eric _________7

South Hills 10Anthony, Victor _________8

Bishop Amat  9Miller, Chris _________9

Bishop Amat 10Muro, Isaiah _________10

Ayala 10Wang, Aaron _________11

Loyola 10Orane-Ealy, Corey _________12

Redondo Unio 12Zavala, Andrew _________13

Loyola 10Miller, Cameron _________14

Event  46   Boys Long Jump Varsity (48)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Sultana 11Waters, Dalton _________1

Claremont 11Cardoza, Jordan _________2

Sultana 11everly, shawn _________3

Claremont 12Cannon, Damien _________4

Bishop Amat 10Montanez, David _________5

Rosemead 11Garner, Elishia _________6

Claremont 11Booth, Cameron _________7

Don Bosco 11Kirkbride, Roman _________8

Rosemead 12Phui, Kevin _________9

Damien 11Contreras, Ruben _________10

Los Altos -S 12Sanchez, Moises _________11

Damien 11Wilson, Jaren _________12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
El Rancho 11Sermeno, Rodrigo _________1

El Rancho 12Pop, Adrian _________2

Sultana 12Jackson, Maddy _________3

Chino Hills 11Kane, Grant _________4

Chino Hills 11Chanchang, Travis _________5

Chino Hills 12Varnes, Derek _________6

Downey -ss 12Longino, Jayson _________7

Bishop Amat 10Esparza, Peter _________8

El Rancho 12Quijada, Robert _________9

Damien 12Rowens, Carl _________10

Damien 12Hernandez, Andrew _________11

Damien 11Miller, Joseph _________12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Golden Valle  9Sabelis, Brandon _________1

Ayala 12Obih, Chigozi _________2

Redondo Unio 11Green, Jaland _________3

Downey -ss 12Salas, Xavier _________4

Rosemead 12Lo, Andy _________5

South Hills 12Tanabe, Andrew _________6

Golden Valle 12Clarke, Caleb _________7

Golden Valle 12Ray, Nathan _________8

South Hills 11Ramos, Nico _________9

Bishop Amat 10Olivas, Danny _________10

Loyola 11Meneses, Edgar _________11

Golden Valle 11Rivera, Andre _________12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Damien 11Mobley, Max _________1

Loyola 11Sims, James _________2

Damien 12Paniagua, James _________3

Downey -ss 12Sonico, Ian _________4

Damien 11Walker, Hunter _________5

Ayala 11Gordon, Tevin _________6

Damien 12Garcia, Andrew _________7

South Hills 10Lariviere, Nick _________8

Ayala 11Reynolds, Jabari _________9

Redondo Unio 11Allen, Jaden _________10

Loyola 11Hodge, Elijah _________11

Damien 12Carlin, Brandon _________12
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Event  47   Girls Triple Jump Frosh/Soph (18)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Hills  9Garcia, Alexis _________1

Chino Hills 10DuBois, Jocelyn _________2

Chino Hills  9Raymundo-Link, Maraian _________3

Chino Hills  9Jones, Raeanne _________4

Rosemead  9Duong, Yen _________5

South Hills  9Jarso, Sarah _________6

South Hills  9Wood, Sydney _________7

Claremont  9Cursaro, Larissa _________8

Ayala  9Adumitroaie, Thea _________9

Claremont 10Morris, Kyla _________10

Claremont 10Nguyen, Natalie _________11

Downey -ss 10Rai, Simran _________12

Ayala  9Duque, RaeAnna _________13

El Rancho 10Guerrero, Daniela _________14

Sultana  9johnson, autumn _________15

Ayala  9Ing, Madison _________16

Downey -ss 10Hatier, Leila _________17

Downey -ss  9White, Arriyon _________18

Event  48   Girls Triple Jump Varsity (28)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
South Hills 11Smith, Becca _________1

Chino Hills 12Gutierrez, Mackenzie _________2

Chino Hills 11Carnahan, Brooke _________3

Chino Hills 12Au, Michele _________4

Claremont 12Lawler, Sydney _________5

Golden Valle 12O Kelley, Megan _________6

Marlborough  9Johnson, Katrina _________7

Sultana 11Duarte, Michelle _________8

St. Lucy's 11Andreason, Megan _________9

St. Lucy's 11Miller, Brennan _________10

El Rancho 12Rivera, Ariana _________11

Los Altos -S 11Lee, Hijoo _________12

Claremont 11Irwin, Lyling _________13

South Hills 11Burgos, Denisse _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bishop Amat 11Medina, Melissa _________1

St. Lucy's 12Teunisse, Charlotte _________2

Downey -ss 12Smith, Sophia _________3

Downey -ss 11Ikejiofor, Kelechi _________4

South Hills 10Sanchez, Frankey _________5

Ayala 12Jackson, Ryan _________6

El Rancho 11Rojas, Jazly _________7

Bishop Amat 11Wilson, Gjermayne _________8

Ayala  9Moneymaker, Madison _________9

St. Lucy's 12Rodriguez, Julia _________10

Redondo Unio 10Hill, Akaylah _________11

Ayala 12Soliman, Renee _________12

Marlborough 12Brooks, Elliott _________13

St. Lucy's 12McFadden, Megan _________14

Event  49   Boys Triple Jump Frosh/Soph (24)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sultana 10willemese, orion _________1

Damien 10Smith, A.J. _________2

Damien  9Ceccarelli, Joe _________3

Downey -ss 10Garcia, Mark _________4

Downey -ss 10Chavez, Ramon _________5

Damien 10Mog, Jeremy _________6

Claremont 10Hines, David _________7

Claremont  9Smith, Davion _________8

Claremont 10Davis, Charlie _________9

Chino Hills  9Courson, Caleb _________10

Chino Hills  9Isles, Giovanni _________11

Rosemead 10Levarianpanich, Robert _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chino Hills  9Castaneda, Jacob _________1

South Hills  9Dryer, David _________2

South Hills 10Hyde, Ramses _________3

Loyola 10Deckop, Alex _________4

Ayala 10Calderon, Anthony _________5

South Hills  9Ndugire, Kelvin _________6

Ayala 10Wang, Aaron _________7

Loyola 10Smith, Will _________8

Damien 10Jasso, Jaime _________9

Ayala 10Kim, Justin _________10

Loyola 10Miller, Cameron _________11

Downey -ss 10Lee, Eric _________12
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Event  50   Boys Triple Jump Varsity (31)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Don Bosco 11Kirkbride, Roman _________1

Los Altos -S 12Sanchez, Moises _________2

Chino Hills 12Huddleston, Noah _________3

Chino Hills 11Kane, Grant _________4

Claremont 11Cardoza, Jordan _________5

Rosemead 12Phui, Kevin _________6

Damien 12Hernandez, Andrew _________7

Downey -ss 12Solorzano, Victor _________8

Damien 12Rowens, Carl _________9

Claremont 11Booth, Cameron _________10

Damien 11Wilson, Jaren _________11

Rosemead 12Lo, Andy _________12

Rosemead 11Garner, Elishia _________13

Ayala 12Obih, Chigozie _________14

El Rancho 11Garcia, James _________15

Downey -ss 12Sonico, Ian _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chino Hills 12Contreras, John _________1

Claremont 12Cannon, Damien _________2

El Rancho 12Quijada, Robert _________3

Downey -ss 12Longino, Jayson _________4

Damien 12Paniagua, James _________5

South Hills 12Carlos, David _________6

South Hills 12Tanabe, Andrew _________7

South Hills 11Ramos, Nico _________8

Golden Valle 11Rivera, Andre _________9

Ayala 11Reynolds, Jabari _________10

Damien 12Garcia, Andrew _________11

Loyola 11Sims, James _________12

Ayala 11Gordon, Tevin _________13

Loyola 12Daniels, Luc _________14

Loyola 12Goodman, Alex _________15

Event  51   Girls Discus Throw Frosh/Soph (21)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Los Altos -S  9Faaola, Mona _________1

Ayala 10Graciano, Vanessa _________2

Redondo Unio 11Threadgill, Paige _________3

St. Lucy's  9Salinas, Alejandra _________4

St. Lucy's 10Morales, Jasmine _________5

Ayala  9Contreras, Alejandra _________6

Claremont  9Cursaro, Larissa _________7

St. Lucy's  9Vasilij, Gabriela _________8

Chino Hills  9Brazil, Melissa _________9

Chino Hills 10Wallace, Danielle _________10

St. Lucy's  9Thiess, Kaitlyn _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chino Hills 10Wallace, Gabrielle _________1

El Rancho 10Perez, Serena _________2

St. Lucy's 10Tucker, Molly _________3

El Rancho  9Lara, Cecilia _________4

El Rancho 10Alcala, Briana _________5

Ayala 10Chheu, Andra _________6

St. Lucy's 10De Anda, Lia _________7

South Hills  9Varela, Breanne _________8

Downey -ss 10Galloway, Jocelyn _________9

South Hills 10Markes, Alexis _________10

Event  52   Girls Discus Throw Varsity (41)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Marlborough  9Kroft, Kyra _________1

Marlborough  9Johnson, Katrina _________2

South Hills 12Chavira, Alexandria _________3

St. Lucy's 12Mora, Daisy _________4

Los Altos -S 11Robles, Samantha _________5

Redondo Unio 11Nellum, Amaya _________6

Chino Hills 12Doss-DeWinter, Kaitlynn _________7

Chino Hills 11Casteneda, Amanda _________8

Chino Hills 11Bonilla, Andrea _________9

Ayala 12Hasan, Afshan _________10

Los Altos -S 11Fonseca, Trisha _________11

St. Lucy's 11Andreason, Megan _________12

South Hills 10O'Brien, Cassidy _________13

Bishop Amat 12Esparza, Abigail _________14

Ayala  9Hagman, Elizabeth _________15
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  52   Girls Discus Throw Varsity (41))
Sultana 11Sulikanyan, Arliette _________1

Bishop Amat 11Arredondo, Claire _________2

Claremont 11Sigala, Emily _________3

Redondo Unio 12Threadgill, Xia _________4

Marlborough 11Goodkin, Courtney _________5

Claremont 12Zanteson, Caroline _________6

St. Lucy's 12Pararillaga, Alexis _________7

Rosemead 11Covarrubias, Maribel _________8

St. Lucy's 11Moreno, Lisa _________9

Rosemead 11Arias, Selena _________10

Claremont 12Askew, Taylor _________11

Downey -ss 12Ochoa, Vanessa _________12

Sultana 12Staub, selina _________13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
South Hills 10Sagusay, Kalani _________1

Sultana 11Montanez, Leydi _________2

El Rancho 11Reyes, Laura _________3

Los Altos -S 11Garcia, Sarah _________4

El Rancho 12Hidalgo, Lesley _________5

El Rancho 11Gamboa, Emily _________6

Sultana 11Knobf, Elizabeth _________7

Sultana 12Gomez, Viviana _________8

Downey -ss 11Baca, Savannah _________9

Redondo Unio 12Lindquist, Danielle _________10

St. Lucy's 12Safar, Miranda _________11

Redondo Unio 12Gregorio, Taryn-Rose _________12

Ayala 12English, Maya _________13

Event  53   Boys Discus Throw Frosh/Soph (35)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Downey -ss  9Palacios, Noah _________1

South Hills 10Mosley, Barry _________2

Damien  9Carrano, Anthony _________3

Claremont  9Crowell, Stefan _________4

Damien  9Gilman, Nathan _________5

Downey -ss  9Bravo, Daniel _________6

Los Altos -S 10Hernandez, Damian _________7

Los Altos -S 10Cortez, Jonathan _________8

Los Altos -S 10Adler, George _________9

Claremont  9Kirkpatrick, Colin _________10

Chino Hills  9Fawcett, Garrett _________11

Chino Hills 10Schroder, Tanner _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Chino Hills 10Valle, Austin _________1

Damien 10Currie, Chris _________2

South Hills 10Hyde, Ramses _________3

Ayala 10Sanders, Austin _________4

Ayala 10Landeros, Cesar _________5

Redondo Unio 10Islas, Christian _________6

Redondo Unio 10Welder III, John _________7

South Hills 10Ennis, Devon _________8

Loyola  9Melendez, Ceasar _________9

Sultana 10Finn, Nelson _________10

Damien 10Rodriguez, Mario _________11

El Rancho  9Munoz, Carlos _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Damien 10Sebastian, Hermen _________1

Sultana 10Taylor, Zion _________2

El Rancho  9Carmona, Brandon _________3

Sultana 10Rojas, Jacob _________4

Ayala  9Sowers, Grayson _________5

Sultana 10Wyno, Michael _________6

Loyola 10Casillas, Carlos _________7

Loyola 10Ennis, Jonathan _________8

Claremont 10Reyes, Steven _________9

Sultana 10Hegbloom, Mark _________10

Downey -ss  9Cisneros, Jose _________11

Event  54   Boys Discus Throw Varsity (52)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Bishop Amat 12Gonzalez, Joseph _________1

Redondo Unio 12Peralta, Cruz _________2

Damien 11Satchell, Nick _________3

Don Bosco 11Luna, Robert _________4

Don Bosco 11Vargas, Diego _________5

Damien 11Ramirez, Marcus _________6

Bishop Amat 12Hastings, David _________7

Damien 11Salcedo, Rainz _________8

Bishop Amat 12Castillo, Marcos _________9

Don Bosco 12Sainz, Michael _________10

South Hills 12Garcia, Aaron _________11

Los Altos -S 11Chamutinya, Kundai _________12

Los Altos -S 11Hayashi, Andrew _________13
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  54   Boys Discus Throw Varsity (52))
Bishop Amat 12Dixon, Jeremy _________1

Damien 11Vigil, Edward _________2

Claremont 11Pineda, Sebastian _________3

Damien 11Kennedy, Cade _________4

Redondo Unio 11Bakaly, Henry _________5

South Hills 11Yriarte, Jordan _________6

Redondo Unio 10Gregorio, Jayden _________7

Bishop Amat 12Dolan, Tim _________8

Bishop Amat 12Lopez, Steven _________9

Downey -ss 11Ojeda, Thomas _________10

Claremont 12Limbe, Emmanuel _________11

Sultana 11Rodriguez, Ryan _________12

Loyola 12O'Reilly, Nolan _________13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Loyola 12Abeling, Austin _________1

Claremont 12Hidalgo, Drue _________2

Downey -ss 11Rodas, Leonardo _________3

Sultana 11Lee, Aaron _________4

Redondo Unio 10Saavedra, Nathaniel _________5

South Hills 12Nagy, Kyle _________6

Loyola 12Kageyama, Garrett _________7

Ayala 11Padilla, Cole _________8

Downey -ss 11Enriquez, Andrew _________9

Claremont 11Garcia, Noah _________10

Redondo Unio 12Fritz, Richard _________11

El Rancho 11Arenas, Jesse _________12

El Rancho 11Cruz, Adolfo _________13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Ayala 11Reyela, Alex _________1

Chino Hills 11Burgueno, Oscar _________2

Chino Hills 12Chambers, Tim _________3

Damien 12Ryan, Liam _________4

Los Altos -S 11Jones, Jayson _________5

Chino Hills 12Babatunde, Oluwantoni _________6

Damien 12Greer, Otis (Trey) _________7

Downey -ss 11Chaul, Guillermo _________8

El Rancho 12Lemus, Andres _________9

Damien 11Camargo, Justin _________10

Ayala 12Pena, Luis _________11

Redondo Unio 12Odanaka, Christopher _________12

Damien 12Defoort, Garrick _________13

Event  55   Girls Shot Put Frosh/Soph (22)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Los Altos -S  9Faaola, Mona _________1

Ayala 10Graciano, Vanessa _________2

Ayala 10Chheu, Andra _________3

St. Lucy's  9Salinas, Alejandra _________4

Ayala  9Contreras, Alejandra _________5

St. Lucy's 10Morales, Jasmine _________6

El Rancho  9Sosa, Samantha _________7

El Rancho 10Alcala, Briana _________8

El Rancho 10Perez, Serena _________9

St. Lucy's 10Bivens, Maddie _________10

Redondo Unio 11Threadgill, Paige _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chino Hills 10Wallace, Danielle _________1

Chino Hills 10Wallace, Gabrielle _________2

St. Lucy's 10Tucker, Molly _________3

St. Lucy's  9Thiess, Kaitlyn _________4

Chino Hills  9Brazil, Melissa _________5

South Hills 10Markes, Alexis _________6

South Hills  9Varela, Breanne _________7

South Hills  9DiPillo, Giavanna _________8

St. Lucy's 10De Anda, Lia _________9

Downey -ss  9Casillas, Sabrina _________10

Downey -ss 10Galloway, Jocelyn _________11

Event  56   Girls Shot Put Varsity (41)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Marlborough  9Kroft, Kyra _________1

Marlborough  9Johnson, Katrina _________2

Marlborough 11Goodkin, Courtney _________3

Los Altos -S 11Fonseca, Trisha _________4

Los Altos -S 11Robles, Samantha _________5

St. Lucy's 11Moreno, Lisa _________6

St. Lucy's 12Mora, Daisy _________7

Los Altos -S 11Garcia, Sarah _________8

Downey -ss 11Baca, Savannah _________9

Claremont 12Askew, Taylor _________10

South Hills 10O'Brien, Cassidy _________11
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  56   Girls Shot Put Varsity (41))
Downey -ss 12Ochoa, Vanessa _________1

Redondo Unio 12Threadgill, Xia _________2

Claremont 11Sigala, Emily _________3

Redondo Unio 11Nellum, Amaya _________4

Sultana 11Sulikanyan, Arliette _________5

Chino Hills 11Casteneda, Amanda _________6

Chino Hills 12Doss-DeWinter, Kaitlynn _________7

Redondo Unio 12Gregorio, Taryn-Rose _________8

Chino Hills 11Bonilla, Andrea _________9

Rosemead 11Covarrubias, Maribel _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Downey -ss 11Johnson, Chaunise _________1

St. Lucy's 12Pararillaga, Alexis _________2

El Rancho 11Gamboa, Emily _________3

Rosemead 11Arias, Selena _________4

Claremont 12Zanteson, Caroline _________5

Bishop Amat 12Esparza, Abigail _________6

Sultana 11Montanez, Leydi _________7

South Hills 10Sagusay, Kalani _________8

El Rancho 11Colin, Brianna _________9

Redondo Unio 12Lindquist, Danielle _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Sultana 12Gomez, Viviana _________1

Ayala 12Scheerer, Morgan _________2

Ayala  9Hagman, Elizabeth _________3

South Hills 12Newton, Bree _________4

El Rancho 11Reyes, Laura _________5

Bishop Amat 11Arredondo, Claire _________6

Sultana 12Staub, selina _________7

Ayala 12English, Maya _________8

St. Lucy's 12Safar, Miranda _________9

Sultana 11Knobf, Elizabeth _________10

Event  57   Boys Shot Put Frosh/Soph (38)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Damien  9Carrano, Anthony _________1

Damien 10Currie, Chris _________2

Damien  9Abdalla, Randy _________3

Don Bosco  9Gonzales, Gabriel _________4

Damien  9Alkhatib, Ahmad _________5

Los Altos -S 10Adler, George _________6

Chino Hills  9Tubbs, John _________7

Los Altos -S 10Hernandez, Damian _________8

Chino Hills 10Schroder, Tanner _________9

Los Altos -S 10Cortez, Jonathan _________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Chino Hills  9Fawcett, Garrett _________1

Downey -ss  9Palacios, Noah _________2

South Hills 10Hyde, Ramses _________3

South Hills 10Ennis, Devon _________4

South Hills 10Mosley, Barry _________5

Claremont  9Crowell, Stefan _________6

Damien  9Gilman, Nathan _________7

Damien  9Abd-allah, Nuhammed _________8

Downey -ss  9Bravo, Daniel _________9

Damien 10Sebastian, Hermen _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Ayala 10McMillan, Brian _________1

Ayala 10Sanders, Austin _________2

Claremont  9Kirkpatrick, Colin _________3

Claremont 10Reyes, Steven _________4

El Rancho  9Munoz, Carlos _________5

Sultana 10Rojas, Jacob _________6

Loyola  9Melendez, Ceasar _________7

Ayala  9Sowers, Grayson _________8

Sultana 10Finn, Nelson _________9

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Sultana 10Wyno, Michael _________1

Redondo Unio 10Islas, Christian _________2

El Rancho  9Carmona, Brandon _________3

Loyola 10Casillas, Carlos _________4

Redondo Unio 10Welder III, John _________5

Loyola 10Ennis, Jonathan _________6

Sultana 10Taylor, Zion _________7

Sultana 10Hegbloom, Mark _________8

Downey -ss  9Cisneros, Jose _________9

Event  58   Boys Shot Put Varsity (51)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Bishop Amat 12Gonzalez, Joseph _________1

Don Bosco 11Vargas, Diego _________2

Downey -ss 11Ojeda, Thomas _________3

Downey -ss 11Rodas, Leonardo _________4

Redondo Unio 12Peralta, Cruz _________5

Don Bosco 11Luna, Robert _________6

Redondo Unio 12Fritz, Richard _________7

South Hills 12Garcia, Aaron _________8

Bishop Amat 12Hastings, David _________9

Don Bosco 12Sainz, Michael _________10

Don Bosco 12Escobar, Luis _________11
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Flight   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  58   Boys Shot Put Varsity (51))
Bishop Amat 12Castillo, Marcos _________1

Claremont 12Limbe, Emmanuel _________2

Sultana 11Rodriguez, Ryan _________3

Los Altos -S 11Chamutinya, Kundai _________4

Don Bosco 12Casillas, David _________5

Downey -ss 11Chaul, Guillermo _________6

Los Altos -S 11Hayashi, Andrew _________7

Claremont 11Garcia, Noah _________8

South Hills 12Nagy, Kyle _________9

Claremont 12Hidalgo, Drue _________10

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Ayala 12Rodriguez, Andre _________1

Claremont 11Pineda, Sebastian _________2

Damien 11Kennedy, Cade _________3

Bishop Amat 12Dolan, Tim _________4

Redondo Unio 10Saavedra, Nathaniel _________5

Chino Hills 11Meza, Michael _________6

Redondo Unio 10Gregorio, Jayden _________7

El Rancho 12Lemus, Andres _________8

Damien 11Armstrong, Cole _________9

Bishop Amat 12Dixon, Jeremy _________10

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Damien 11Vigil, Edward _________1

El Rancho 11Arenas, Jesse _________2

Damien 12Defoort, Garrick _________3

Chino Hills 12Babatunde, Oluwantoni _________4

Damien 11Camargo, Justin _________5

Los Altos -S 11Jones, Jayson _________6

Redondo Unio 11Bakaly, Henry _________7

Downey -ss 11Enriquez, Andrew _________8

South Hills 11Yriarte, Jordan _________9

Loyola 12Abeling, Austin _________10

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Ayala 12Pena, Luis _________1

Chino Hills 11Burgueno, Oscar _________2

Loyola 12O'Reilly, Nolan _________3

El Rancho 12Toriz, Ricardo _________4

Bishop Amat 12Lopez, Steven _________5

Sultana 11Lee, Aaron _________6

Damien 12Ryan, Liam _________7

Ayala 12Bazzo, Joseph _________8

Redondo Unio 12Odanaka, Christopher _________9

Loyola 12Kageyama, Garrett _________10

Event  61   Girls Pole Vault Varsity (29)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rosemead 12Ho, Ashley _________1

South Hills 12Thomas, Dajsia _________2

Claremont 10Holt, Abby _________3

South Hills 12Garcia, Gina _________4

Chino Hills 11Lam, Sabrina _________5

Rosemead 10Huynh, Jennifer _________6

Rosemead 10Truong, Kathy _________7

Sultana 11Williams, Catherine _________8

South Hills 12Lu, Bianca _________9

Rosemead  9Nguyen, Kayla _________10

Rosemead 11Pham, Janet _________11

Rosemead  9Ta, Sharlene _________12

South Hills 11Kim, Angel _________13

St. Lucy's 12Puchalski, Sophia _________14

Sultana 10duncan, jimani _________15

Sultana 11Preston, Kaylee _________16

Rosemead  9Magtira, Ashley _________17

Chino Hills 12Burks, Ashley _________18

El Rancho 11Rojas, Jazly _________19

St. Lucy's 11Lacayo, Gisselle _________20

Ayala 12Montoya, Sarah _________21

Redondo Unio  9Ward, Kaitlyn _________22

Ayala 11Anamarie, Cuevas _________23

Claremont 11Irwin, Lyling _________24

St. Lucy's 11McFadden, Melanie _________25

Ayala 12Aguirre, Brianna _________26

Redondo Unio  9Turner, Amari _________27

Chino Hills  9Anderson, Sissy _________28

Redondo Unio 11Heri, Kaitlin _________29
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Event  62   Boys Pole Vault Varsity (36)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rosemead 10Ho, Andrew _________1

Sultana 11Mercado, Uriel _________2

Ayala 11Sadipe, Ayo _________3

Ayala 11Degler, Seth _________4

Sultana 10blausis, caleb _________5

Chino Hills 11Nelson, Robert _________6

Damien 10Rodriguez, Noah _________7

Damien 11Asmar, Joseph _________8

Los Altos -S 11Nava, George _________9

Loyola 11Kelly, Michael _________10

Chino Hills 11Roble, Randall _________11

Sultana  9black, daniel _________12

El Rancho 11Benitez, Daniel _________13

Sultana 11Ramirez, Manuel _________14

Rosemead  9Lieu, Lam _________15

El Rancho 11Godoy, Armando _________16

Loyola 10Altergott, Alex _________17

Claremont 10Maranon Davis, Misak _________18

Ayala 11Straton, Nick _________19

Damien 11Arias, Luis _________20

Damien 11Salazar, Jake _________21

Rosemead 11Liu, Anthony _________22

Loyola 11Gunny, Derek _________23

South Hills 11Brady, Cristian _________24

Rosemead 11Tao, Danny _________25

Loyola 11Melendez, David _________26

Chino Hills 12McCullah, Austin _________27

Downey -ss 12Silva, Peter _________28

Damien 10Prata, Thomas _________29

Loyola 11Ngo, Ty _________30

Loyola 12Denis, Riley _________31

Redondo Unio 11Doidic, Etienne _________32

Damien 12Carlin, Brandon _________33

Downey -ss 12Casillas, Brian _________34

Redondo Unio 12Williams, Elijah _________35

Redondo Unio 11Curran, Tate _________36


